Prüfbericht Nr. / Test Report No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1) Seite / Page 1 von / of 1
Prüfbericht / Test Report Nr. / No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1)
Auftraggeber
Applicant
Weatherdock AG
Geräteart
Type of equipment
AIS Search and Rescue Transmitter

3 Description of the Equipment Under Test
Equipment characteristics
Type designation: easyRESCUE
Parts of the system: 1
Options and accessories: ---
Type of equipment: AIS Search and Rescue Transmitter
Serial number: Serial Sample No.3
Manufacturer: Weatherdock AG
Power supply: Battery supply (lithium)
 Nominal: 12 V
Version of EUT: Series version
TÜV SÜD SENTON GmbH
Äußere Frühlingstraße 45
94315 Straubing
Germany
Phone: +49 9421 5522-0
Fax: +49 9421 5522-99
Web: www.tuev-sued.com/senton
eMail: senton@tuev-sued.de
Test Report No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1) Page 7 of 7
4 Operation Mode and Configuration of EUT
Operation Mode(s)
AIS Test transmit mode
List of ports and cables
No. Description Classification1 Cable type  Cable length
 No ports
List of support devices
No. Description Type designation Serial no. or ID Manufacturer
1 AIS test receiver AIS6oo
(BSH/46162/4321409/0
9)
1SS000321 Garmin
2 GPS-Repeater GPS-Antenna (active) GA29 Garmin
3   ---
4   ---
1 Ports shall be classified as ac power, dc power or signal/control port.
TÜV SÜD SENTON GmbH
Äußere Frühlingstraße 45
94315 Straubing
Germany
Phone: +49 9421 5522-0
Fax: +49 9421 5522-99
Web: www.tuev-sued.com/senton
eMail: senton@tuev-sued.de
Test Report No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1) Page 8 of 8
5 Schematic Test Setup Configuration of EUT
Not applicable. Page intentionally blank
TÜV SÜD SENTON GmbH
Äußere Frühlingstraße 45
94315 Straubing
Germany
Phone: +49 9421 5522-0
Fax: +49 9421 5522-99
Web: www.tuev-sued.com/senton
eMail: senton@tuev-sued.de
Test Report No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1) Page 9 of 9
6 Performance Criteria and Methods of Observation
Not applicable for this series of tests.
TÜV SÜD SENTON GmbH
Äußere Frühlingstraße 45
94315 Straubing
Germany
Phone: +49 9421 5522-0
Fax: +49 9421 5522-99
Web: www.tuev-sued.com/senton
eMail: senton@tuev-sued.de
Test Report No. 70464-02105-1 (Edition 1) Page 10 of 10
7 Test Results
Physical Radio Tests
IEC 61097-14_FDIS
Section(s) Test performed Page Test Result
7.1 General Description  ---
7.2 Frequency error  Test passed